D-120
D
IN
S
T
R
U
M

Turns power on/off. Auto shut-off button.
CLEAR ENTRY KEY
Allows clearing of entry.
NUMERIC KEYPAD
Rapid numeric entry of data values.
ENTER KEY
Accepts entries into memory and
updates outputs.
CURRENT (mA)
Input/output for current.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PCL1200 $1895 High-accuracy multifunction calibrator
MODULES – MOST POPULAR RANGES*
MODEL NO. PRICE PARAMETER RANGE GAUGE psig ACCURACY OVERPRESSURE
PCL-PM030G $795 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) ±0.025% 300%
PCL-PM050G 795 0 to 50 (0 to 3.5 bar) ±0.03% 300%
PCL-PM100G 795 0 to 100 (0 to 7 bar) ±0.025% 300%
PCL-PM300G 795 0 to 300 (0 to 20 bar) ±0.025% 200%
PCL-PM1KG 795 0 to 1000 (0 to 70 bar) ±0.05% 200%
PCL-PM3KG 795 0 to 3000 (0 to 200 bar) ±0.1% 200%
PCL-PM5KG 795 0 to 5000 (0 to 340 bar) ±0.1% 200%
PCL-PM015VAC 795 0 to -15 (0 to -1 mbar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300%
PCL-PM015A 795 0 to 15 (0 to 1 bar) absolute ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300%
PCL-PM030A 795 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) absolute ±0.025% 300%
PCL-PM015C 795 -15 to 15 (-1 to 1 bar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300%
PCL-PM030C 795 -15 to 30 (-1 to 2 bar) ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 300%
PCL-PM030D 795 0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) differential ±0.025% 300%
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PCL-PMA $310 Pressure module adaptor (one required for pressure)
PCL-ACA 45 120 Vac adaptor